
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

St.Nr.

493

555

55

33

83

41

113

35

23

199

10

277

586

318

14

62

63

Verband

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Kevin Geiger

Lukas Baumann

Noel Schmitt

Timo Langenmeir

David Jost

Ben Gerlach

Alen Blagajcevic

Paul Ehrhardt

David Grimps

Niklas Schrödl

Nic Langenmeir

Niklas Saalbaum

Felix Kahn

Ines Allgaier

Niclas Kehrer

Florian Landshammer

Tobias Landshammer

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

MC   Windsberg

AMC Kempten

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC   Windsberg

MSC Berkheim

MSC Berkheim

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

86438 Kissing

85586 Poing

97453 Schonungen

89362 Offingen

87541 Vorderhindelang

85134 Stammham

81673 München

85386 Eching

85395 Attenkirchen

85391 Allershausen

89362 Offingen

91720 Absberg

87751 Heimertingen

88416 Ochsenhausen

85445 Oberding

85452 Eichenried

85452 Eichenried

R1.

25

20

22

16

18

14

15

11

10

13

7

8

9

6

12

5

4

R2.

25

22

20

18

14

16

15

13

12

8

11

10

9

7

0

6

5

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

42

34

32

30

30

24

22

21

18

18

18

13

12

11

9
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MV Warching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 2

Gesamt

MX am Warchinger Schimmelberg 1,050 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2016


